M18BBL-KOMPAKTOWA DMUCHAWA

4933446216 - M18BBL-0 - 4000446217







Position
0016 1
0023 2
0040 3
0041 4
0042 5
0043 6
0044 7
0045 8
0046 9
0047 10
0048 11
0049 12
1000 13

R G K\ UK U S W K U U U U G K I U UK U I G

Quantity

Description
KOLO
DYSZA
WENTYLATOR
OBUDOWA WENTYLATORA
RURA
DYSZA
SILNIK, KOMPLET
ZESTAW Z WEACZNIKIEM
BLOKADA
ELEKTRONIKA
REKOJESC, KOMPLET
TABLICZKA ZNAMIONOWA
ZESTAW SRUB

Part number
4931447663
4931447664
4931447665
4931447666
4931447667
4931447674
4931447668
4931447669
4931447670
4931447671
4931447672

EAN
4002395884902
4002395884919
4002395884926
4002395884933
4002395884940
4002395882205
4002395884957
4002395884964
4002395884971
4002395172818
4002395884988

Item discontinued(4931447673)

4931447675

4002395882212
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